2016

All Conference & Honorable Mention

Golfer

Paul Stankey
Derek Hitchner
Drew O’Hern
Colin O’'Hern
Brock Bliese
Reece Sanders
[an Murray

Dylan Merchant

Tony Morice

Mac Turner
Campbell Morrison
Matt Berning
Carter Bell

Will Hedberg

Grade
11
10
11
11
10
11
11

12

11
12
10
10
10

10

School
Providence
Blake

SPA

SPA

MPA

Blake
Blake

MPA

SPA

Breck
Blake

MPA
Minnehaha

Providence

Average
34.00

35.67
35.83
36.00
36.10
36.67
36.67

37.00

38.16
38.16
38.50
39.00
40.00

40.50

Award
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

AC

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

HM



